
Th
is

 d
ra

w
in

g 
is

 th
e 

pr
op

er
ty

 o
f F

IM
A

 C
ar

lo
 F

ra
tti

ni
. A

ny
 c

om
pl

et
e 

or
 p

ar
tia

l r
ep

ro
du

ct
io

n,
 o

r a
ny

 tr
an

sm
is

si
on

 to
 th

ird
 p

ar
ty

 w
ith

ou
t F

IM
A

 C
ar

lo
 F

ra
tti

ni
 a

ut
ho

riz
at

io
n 

is
 fo

rb
id

de
n.

F3735

35 G1/2

26
8

22
0

74.5

G
1/

2
69

.5

34.5

10
1

150 25

100 139 89

239

104

41

61


	Foglio 1
	Viste
	new_view_1
	sinistra_2
	alto_3



